
	
  

	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  

2013	
  East	
  Baton	
  Rouge	
  Public	
  School	
  Holiday	
  and	
  Break	
  Schedule:	
  
	
  
January	
  21st	
   Martin	
  Luther	
  King	
  Day	
   	
   September	
  2nd	
   Labor	
  Day	
  

February	
  11-­‐13	
   Mardi	
  Gras	
   October	
  31st	
  	
   Closed	
  at	
  6pm	
  for	
  
Halloween	
  

March	
  25-­‐29	
   Spring	
  Break	
   November	
  18-­‐22	
   Thanksgiving	
  

May	
  27th	
  	
   Memorial	
  Day	
   December	
  22	
  through	
  
	
  January	
  5th	
  

Christmas	
  Holiday	
  and	
  
New	
  Year	
  (discounted)	
  

July	
  4th	
   Independence	
  Day	
   	
   	
  

	
   	
  

	
  

	
  

Flips	
  and	
  Fitness	
  is	
  open	
  for	
  business	
  during	
  the	
  holidays	
  for	
  private	
  lessons	
  and	
  camps	
  only.	
  This	
  is	
  
your	
  chance	
  to	
  get	
  1-­‐on-­‐1	
  coaching	
  and	
  get	
  that	
  Back	
  handspring,	
  back	
  tuck,	
  layout,	
  full-­‐twist,	
  aerial	
  
or	
  more!	
  Sign	
  up	
  to	
  reserve	
  your	
  days	
  and	
  times	
  for	
  the	
  next	
  holiday	
  now.	
  	
  	
  

Purchase	
   Normally	
   Your	
  cost	
   Savings	
  

30	
  minutes	
   $30	
   $30	
   $0	
  
2	
  (30	
  minutes)	
   $60	
   $50	
   $10	
  
3	
  (30	
  minutes)	
   $90	
   $75	
   $15	
  
4	
  (30	
  minutes)	
   $120	
   $95	
   $25	
  

	
   	
   	
   	
  
1	
  hour	
   $50	
   $50	
   $0	
  

2	
  (1	
  hour)	
   $100	
   $85	
   $15	
  
3	
  (1	
  hour)	
   $150	
   $125	
   $25	
  
4	
  (1	
  hour)	
   $200	
   $165	
   $35	
  

	
   	
   	
   	
  
2	
  people	
  1	
  hour	
   $70	
   $70	
   $0	
  

2	
  (2p1h)	
   $140	
   $110	
   $30	
  
3	
  (2p1h)	
   $210	
   $150	
   $60	
  
4	
  (2p1h)	
   $280	
   $200	
   $80	
  

	
   	
   	
   	
  

	
  

The	
  best	
  part	
  of	
  the	
  holiday	
  break	
  is	
  that	
  you	
  get	
  discounted	
  private	
  lessons!	
  

**Flips	
  &	
  Fitness	
  will	
  be	
  closed	
  on	
  the	
  above	
  days.	
  Please	
  read	
  2013	
  Membership	
  Policies	
  handout	
  
located	
  on	
  the	
  information	
  wall	
  for	
  further	
  details	
  regarding	
  tuition	
  during	
  holiday	
  breaks.	
  


