Flips & Fitness' Holidays & Private Lessons

2013 East Baton Rouge Public School Holiday and Break Schedule: September 2nd January 21st Martin Luther King Day Labor Day October 31st February 11-13 Mardi Gras Closed at 6pm for Halloween March 25-29 Spring Break November 18-22 Thanksgiving May 27th Christmas Holiday and Memorial Day December 22 through January 5th New Year (discounted) July 4th Independence Day

The best part of the holiday break is that you get discounted private lessons!

Flips and Fitness is open for business during the holidays for private lessons and camps only. This is your chance to get 1-on-1 coaching and get that Back handspring, back tuck, layout, full-twist, aerial or more! Sign up to reserve your days and times for the next holiday now.

Save \$\$ with one of the packages below!

Purchase	Normally	Your cost	Savings
30 minutes	\$30	\$30	\$0
2 (30 minutes)	\$60	\$50	\$10
3 (30 minutes)	\$90	\$75	\$15
4 (30 minutes)	\$120	\$95	\$25
1 hour	\$50	\$50	\$0
2 (1 hour)	\$100	\$85	\$15
3 (1 hour)	\$150	\$125	\$25
4 (1 hour)	\$200	\$165	\$35
2 people 1 hour	\$70	\$70	\$0
2 (2p1h)	\$140	\$110	\$30
3 (2p1h)	\$210	\$150	\$60
4 (2p1h)	\$280	\$200	\$80

^{**}Flips & Fitness will be closed on the above days. Please read 2013 Membership Policies handout located on the information wall for further details regarding tuition during holiday breaks.